

BID TABULATIONS

Contract No: 11446940

Project: WBS - "To Be Determined"

Replace or repair bridge joints, concrete/asphalt deck repairs and foam injections at various sites in Chatham, Hoke, Lee, Montgomery, Moore, Randolph, Richmond, and Scotland Counties

Bid Opening: 12/9/2014 at 2:00 pm

ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	Applied Polymerics, Inc.		TLC Works, Inc.		Triangle Grading & Paving, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	Response for Bridge Repairs	10	EA	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$20,000.00	\$200,000.00
2	Silicon Joint Replacement (Less than 1" wide)	500	LF	\$27.00	\$13,500.00	\$24.00	\$12,000.00	\$1.00	\$500.00
3	Silicon Joint Replacement (1" to 2" wide)	500	LF	\$29.00	\$14,500.00	\$25.00	\$12,500.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00
4	Silicon Joint Replacement (Greater than 2" wide)	500	LF	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	\$27.00	\$13,500.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00
5	Evazote Joint Replacement	1,500	LF	\$30.00	\$45,000.00	\$29.00	\$43,500.00	\$15.00	\$22,500.00
6	Synthetic Rubber Expansion Joint Replacement (1" to 2" wide)	200	LF	\$48.00	\$9,600.00	\$45.00	\$9,000.00	\$75.00	\$15,000.00
7	Synthetic Rubber Expansion Joint Replacement (2" to 3.5" wide)	200	LF	\$58.00	\$11,600.00	\$55.00	\$11,000.00	\$125.00	\$25,000.00
8	Joint Repair Using Elastomeric Concrete	500	CF	\$495.00	\$247,500.00	\$475.00	\$237,500.00	\$300.00	\$150,000.00
9	Asphalt Joint Repair/Replacement (18" – 24" wide, w/ plate)	500	CF	\$295.00	\$147,500.00	\$340.00	\$170,000.00	\$400.00	\$200,000.00
10	Concrete/Asphalt Deck Repair (Hot Applied Mastic Asphalt Binder)	15,000	LB	\$2.35	\$35,250.00	\$2.25	\$33,750.00	\$3.00	\$45,000.00
11	Concrete/Asphalt Deck Repair (Hot Applied Synthetic Polymer Modified Resin)	15,000	LB	\$2.50	\$37,500.00	\$2.35	\$35,250.00	\$3.00	\$45,000.00
12	Slab Leveling, Undersealing, and Voidfilling	1,000	LB	\$6.00	\$6,000.00	\$7.00	\$7,000.00	\$15.00	\$15,000.00
13	Soil Stabilization	400	GAL	\$84.00	\$33,600.00	\$100.00	\$40,000.00	\$85.00	\$34,000.00
14	Structural Foam Void Fill/Stabilization	50	GAL	\$99.00	\$4,950.00	\$120.00	\$6,000.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00
15	Full Depth Sawing of Concrete Deck	100	LF	\$51.00	\$5,100.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00
16	Full Depth Sawing of Concrete Rail	50	LF	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00
17	Temporary Lane Closure (2-Lane, 2-Way Roadway)	30	EA	\$600.00	\$18,000.00	\$500.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,695.00	\$140,850.00
18	Temporary Lane Closure (Multi-Lane Roadway)	30	EA	\$1,100.00	\$33,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$33,000.00	\$4,695.00	\$140,850.00
19	Lane Closure Shift (Multi-Lane Roadway)	40	EA	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,695.00	\$187,800.00
				\$695,350.00		\$698,010.00		\$1,238,500.00	

Bidder No. 1: Applied Polymerics, Inc.
 Bidder No. 2: TLC Works, Inc.
 Bidder No. 3: Triangle Grading & Paving, Inc.